
2021-2022 Bowling Leagues 

Starting Soon! 

 Roll on in for a great time!!! 

League Meeting Dates  

FREE!!!  

TAP BEER, SODA & 
BOWLING 

 following the league 

8-8-21     

8-9-21  

8-10-21      

8-10-21   

8-11-21     

8-11-21       

8-12-21      

8-12-21       

8-13-21       
 

Sunday Night Leftovers         

Monday Night Women   

Tues Afternoon Ladies       

Tuesday Night Men      

Wed Mens Professional        

Classic Keglers 

Thursday Mens Major    

Goodtimes Mixed 

Friday Nite Owls    
 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

8:30 p.m. 

6:45 p.m. 

PLEASE ATTEND!  YOUR  

INPUT IS NEEDED!  

Rules, cost and schedules 

will be set at these meetings. 

Unable to attend, please call  

735-3650  to reserve a spot. 

Visit us online at:  

Domelanes.com 

Ask about our 

Youth Leagues & 

open bowling 

hours!  


