## Roll on in for a great time!!!

2021-2022 Bowling Leagues

## PLEASE ATTENDS YOUR INPUT IS NEEDED!

Rules, cost and schedules will be set at these meetings. Unable to attend, please call 735-3650 to reserve a spot.

## FREE!!!

TAP BEER, SODA & BOWLING

following the league



	<b>League</b>	Meeting Dates FAI	VILY. FRIENDS. FUN.
Ask about our	8-8-21	Sunday Night Leftovers	6:30 p.m.
Youth Leagues &	8-9-21	<b>Monday Night Women</b>	6:30 p.m.
open bowling hours!	8-10-21	<b>Tues Afternoon Ladies</b>	12:30 p.m.
nours:	8-10-21	Tuesday Night Men	6:30 p.m.
	8-11-21	Wed Mens Professional	4:30 p.m.
Visit us online at:	8-11-21	Classic Keglers	6:30 p.m.
Domelanes.com	8-12-21	Thursday Mens Major	6:30 p.m.
	8-12-21	Goodtimes Mixed	8:30 p.m.
	8-13-21	Friday Nite Owls	6:45 p.m.